8802399
8503688
0924189
9404499
3707426
1416588
1211077
4411178
4061321
9912858
1418245
9803477
9105292
0610118
3509580
1511710
0920902
1314378
1852137
8101070
9003831
1626502
1850674
1111421
3723452
3400168
9304480
1510425
1776200
0760086
1110783
9804297
1300022
0413213
8304812
9202552
0312659
7808471
9700722
9303687
8701728
8800198
9700726
0923396
8805831
0612247
0310345
1415260
8205932
9604484
9703540
9905616
1416331
1778940
9405167
9205988
7905086
4431087

0214328
4413575
8603283

2021

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
LEVIN JAKE B
DARRCCH | AN K
EDWARDS ROBERT
GOUGE NOAH C
LAVWRENCE | AN
DARRCCH KENNETH
SM TH RONALD L
DEAL BRANDON A
BEAVER WESLEY E
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
HEATH BRADLEY J
SLATER JUSTIN T
OHYE KAY

OSBORNE |11 JERRY
RECLA | AN L

SHOPE BENJAM N R
WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
WOMVER URBAN R
MCGEE KLAYTON W
REBUCK MATTHEW J
FLEM NG | AN J
VENDEL CHRI S

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
Bl CKNELL DAVE
BROWN JAMAAL C
PAXSON BREYDON
RAHN CODY L

BROWN CHANDLER

FOX JR M CHAEL W
MOOD EVAN

MJ R JR GENE F
SHADE LARRY M
MANETTA Il JOHN P
SHI SSLER KORY P
PASCCE FRANK L
HARVEY PAUL A
NUNES TONY M
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
KI RKSEY JOHN C
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
SPANGLER JOAN T
LANDON CHRI S A
TODAK STEPHEN A

Bl RD ROBYN M

SM TH CORRE
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
KOONS JR JAMES A
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
ZADZORA JON D
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
NYSTROM COCPER
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
NEI LSON JR DONALD
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F

DAVI S CCODY A
ETCHEN JCEL F
GLI SSON JERRY L

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT

ALL ARCUND
397 3A LI NCOLN
395 3A NEWT OAN
395 3A MONTREAL
391 3A ALl QUI PPA
390 3A VET MONTI CELLO
390 3A JG.D LANSI NG
390 3A JG.D HERRI N
388 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
387 3A DOVER
387 3A PETROLI A
386 3A JGA.D DANVI LLE
386 3A LODI
386 3A Bl NGHAMION
385 3A PHELPS
385 3A S. VT ODESSA
384 3A JGA.D METTER
383 3A MAHANOY PLANE
383 3A PORTAGE
382 3A JR W CONI SCO
382 3A LDY2 AUDUBON
382 3A SUBV SKANEATELES
382 3A JR W LLOW
382 3A SHAMCKI N
380 3A MANCR
380 3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
380 3A SUBV KEENE
380 3A EAST HAVEN
379 3A VEST RI VER
379 3A JR | NDI ANCLA
379 3A MOHRSVI LLE
379 3A VIEI NER
379 3A EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
378 3A JGA.D LI NE LEXI NGTON
378 3A BEACHWOOD
377 3A S. VT ELYSBURG
377 3A BERW CK
375 3A NOTTI NGHAM
375 3A VET NEW CASTLE
374 3A VET N HUNTI NGDON
373 3A SI NKI NG SPRI NGS5
372 3A SOVERVI LLE
371 3A SUBV HYATTSVI LLE
371 3A TRAFFORD
370 3A CONELSVI LLE
370 3A POPLAR RI DGE
370 3A CARM CHAELS
368 3A LDY1 NEW CASTLE
367 3A JA.D ELDRED
367 3A KENNETT SQUARE
367 3A SPRI NG GLEN
364 3A SELTZER
362 3A SLATI NGTON
361 3A JG.D WEATHERLY
360 3A JR KANE
360 3A SUBV POTTSTOMWN
357 3A SUBV AUDUBON
357 3A SUBV BATH
351 3A VET WEATHERLY
390 AA SHOHCLA
385 AA VET LI GONI ER
384 AA VET W LLI AMSTON

NE
PA

PA

NC
L
PA

PA
PA

FL

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
NH

A
PA
AR

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



1776300
9106145
0213210
1621836
1211942
2704295
8902520
9301121
8301943
9801478
7812303
8400385
1211456
9005335
8706025
8105482
1214424
4414785
9802837
8704161
9502613
1514001
1213494
0617277
4421405
1516004
9911008
4600151
9503938
1850657
1012951
9803650
4442976
2073251
1777714
0761048
3716086
1112377
1111024
0922032
9800193
0513720
0619600
1932210
0921752
9501924
1625116
8304383
3709770
0761005
8703825
1777900
9502932
8505839
9200210
1312506
0610345
7801371
1013318
4433827
0760082
8502268
5726519
1856857
9911152
0618054
9911045

LOVE JEFFREY
DEBRI E JUSTIN W
MADKI FF JACOB
OSTROWEKI JR RON J
FENTON JEFFREY
CHADVELL CARL
ALDERSON DONALD P
SM TH GREGORY W
UNRUH RI CHARD L
FARI NA JOHN
MARASCA RAFFAELE
JARVI S ROBERT J
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
GRI ESEMER JAY C
FLI NT JAMES H

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
BONSER JACCB RAYMO
FI TCH STEVEN R
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
EBLI NG C ELMER
JOHNSTON JAMES T
HANNA JARED R
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
HOSTETTER SHELDON
W LLMAN KURT E
CARW LE TED A

DI PRETE LOUI S
HOFFMAN JAMES C
GUSTAFSON I'l | VER
ZADZORA DAWSON D
RCSS JR STEVEN L
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
RI CE M CHAEL D
NAYLCR DAVID A
SNYDER BRI AN R

M RANDA KEI TH C
M LBERT RI CHARD
RASK DENNI S A
PLUNKETT MARCY
HUNTER E ALLAN
ALLNUTT JAMES T
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
LAVRI CH JOHN P
HUGHES R NI CK

M LLER STEVEN D
HASBROUCK TYLER
NATCHER W LLI AM A
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
HOUCK ROBERT P
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
SCHAFFER CLARE L
HOLDREN SCOTT W
HERB ROGER L

VWHI TE SCOTT L
DENES RYAN P
DOORLY BRENDAN P
LI BERATO LU G
ANDRULAT FRED
PAUL CURTIS L

BREI GHNER BETHANY
HORENBURG THOVAS A
PLATSKE JAMES E
SLI GER DAKOTA L
JAMES BRI AN K
SNYDER BEN A
MANSCURA | SAAC

383
383
382
381
381
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
368
368
368
367
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
365

3433342233333 3223422332334 2342234233423 2332333333322 2 23S 3=

JGA.D

SUBV

VET
SUBV

VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

JG.D
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1

S. VT
JR
S. VT
SUBV

JR
JG.D

VET
SUBV

S. VT

LDY2
SUBV

LDY1

JGA.D
SUBV
JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
JR
VET

SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
VET
SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

ASHLAND

G BBON
KUTZTOMN
SHAVERTOMN
CLAI RTON
OXFORD
WARSAW

LI NCOLN
CHESTERTOW
PALM BEACH GARDENS
VIRG NIA BEACH
BROMS M LLS
SHAMOKI N

Bl RDBORO
BARKER

BADEN

LEHI GHTON
CANTON
COLLEGEVI LLE
CRESSONA
BELLE VERNON
TOWWVI LLE

FI NDLAY

SEW CKLEY
LEBANON
POTTSTOM
RUSTBURG
JOHNSTON
MONTOURSVI LLE
POTTSTOM
SLATI NGTON
BENTON
AVELLA

Cl NCI NNATUS
SLATERSVI LLE
M LFORD
COMMACK
FREEDOM

Pl TTSBURGH
MARI ANNA
QUAKERTOWN
WOODBI NE
ELYR A

M LL HALL
STREET
BEDFORD
CORRY
EBENSBURG
WAPPI NGER FALLS
TANEYTOMN
PINE C TY
NEWTOWN

PHI LI PSBURG
HEG NS
BETHEL
MARENGO
NAZARETH
NORRI TON
WALLI NGFORD
WASHI NGTON
ABBOTTSTOWN
STATEN | SLAND
ALEXANDRI A
KI NGSTON
BETHLEHAM

M DDLEBURG
LI TTLE FALLS

PA
NE
PA
PA
PA

R

FL
VA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
VA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

R
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

VA

PA
PA



9201058
4308094
8702117
8705386
1114203
8300023
1012918
9603735
0115731
9300267
9103829
0814301
0611494
1512887
3713510
0762905
0512126
0415565
1510249
9101352
4600210
0415939
7900581
1939635
1112617
0514412
1213457

1622132
8304859
7800397
9402546
1113691
1311523
1773124
8302461
3505351
8600311
1510762
1931407
7804459
1210118
0763735
0414698
1624281
1112925
2072757
1210985
0512068
0113225
8703924
4019698
1855048
9603998
1313569
0214323
4428126
1418706
9901011
0813375
1623656
9206370
9106085
9304483
8002785
0113068
9101605

BATEMAN KI M S
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
STONER JAMES W
LANDON CHAD W
BOWNES V JAMES J
SPROAT HENRY E
FOOSE TRAVI S D
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
MANSCURA JACK
BOWNERS SCOTT A
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
GEBLER THOM
GONYEAU DAVI D
ROTH TERRENCE D
LATOCHA M CHAEL
NUNES TYLER A
WOMER HEI DI S
JUBIN M CHAEL H
COX CHARLES M
BAUM JOHN J
FEDERI CI JOHN N
EUSCHER JENNA M
HOOVER MARTI N
DUNKLE SUE A
PLYM RE SEAN A
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
KNI PE ROY

OSSMAN JAROD D
MCMASTERS DAVI D J
KCEFER ROBERT
HAAF CLI FF R
MALONE JUSTI N
COOPER SETH

LOVE JASON A
HAFEZ HAN

GREEN THOVAS A SR
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
H PVELL CHRI S
COHOON CHRI' S

OHR ALEX W

NOFTZ JACK H
VANDI NE JOHN C
CLARKE THOVAS M
DECKER KATELYNN A
HARTZELL KYLE N
DEBRI E WATT W LLI
BARGER DENNI S
PARSON RANDY
RUGE ERI JOHN M
ORR GARY D
EHASALU GARY R

ZI CK BRI AN J
CAPATCH TI NA M
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
SH RE JAMES M
MANETTA JOHN P
BATESKO RI CHARD J
LANCASTER JUSTIN E
REYNOLDS OSKER P
HUTCH NS TUFF
SAYLOR EDWARD E
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
SM TH SUE M
BLACK VAN E

PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
SM LEY DAVID R

365
365
364
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
357
356
355
351
350
346
346
345
340
327

387
387
385
382
380
379
379
378
377
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
372
372
372
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
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LDY2
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

LDY1
VET
SUBV

S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV

JR

S. VT

JGA.D
JR
S. VT
SUBV

JGA.D

SUBV
LDY1

S.JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV

LDY1
LDY1

VET
SUBV

JR
SUBV

VET
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

SLI PPERY ROCK
PARKER

COGAN STATI ON
GENOA

Kl MBERTON
SARVER
FLEETWOOD
WASHI NGTON
BROOKLYN
TREVERTON
CARNEYS PO NT
FRANKLI NVI LLE
NORTH TONAWANDA
PATTERSON
POVPEY

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
SKANEATELES
COVENTRY

PORT ALLEGANY
UPPER MARLBORO
HARRI SVI LLE

S WALES
CRANBERRY TWP
SPRI NG GLEN
ASHLAND
CHALFONT

BATH

ASHLAND
CORTLAND

VI TEHALL
CAZENOVI A
BRANCHVI LLE
TOLEDO
ASHLAND

W LTON

Pl TTSGROVE
NEWTOAR
TARENTUM
NESQUEHONI NG
GREENSBURG

Pl TTSBURGH
MUNCY
STOCKTON
KERSEY
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
G BBON
FREDERI CK

SHI PPENSBURG
CHEPACHET
RURAL VALLEY
ENON VALLEY
HALLSTEAD
GREENSBURG
LEH GHTON

M LFORD

BERW CK
VI TI NG
MONESSEN
MONROVI A
FREDERI CKTOMN
HUSTONTOWN
NORTHBOROUGH
LI NCOLN

| NDI ANA
BUTLER

KI NGS MOUNTAI N

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

e

PA

PEER22ER22T222%E

PA

NC



8201229 ARNER DI ANE L 368 A LDY2 NAZARETH PA
1214840 CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S 367 A LDY1 GENOA NY
1011567 HOOVER JACOB M 367 A JGLD T/O TYRONE PA
0212810 PRATT DEXTER L 367 A LOCKE NY
8506346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 367 A S. VT LOCKE NY
2112790 W RTH EVAN 367 A JGA.D FRI ENDSVI LLE PA
2073829 CGRECH SI MON 366 A BO CEVI LLE NY
0922031 PLUNKETT BI LL 366 A SUBV MARI ANNA PA
0214088 BOBBETTE DENNIS C 365 A FABI US NY
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 365 A SUBV WOVEL SDORF PA
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 364 A LDY1 POTTSTOMWN PA
4429715 MM LLEN JAMES D 364 A S. VT HOUSTON PA
9702817 MCCUMBER MARK R 364 A SUBV SCHENECTADY NY
3801221 KRI CK RANDY L 364 A VET WERNERSVI LLE PA
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 364 A S. VT HORSEHEADS NY
1931059 HECKMAN BRAYDEN R 363 A S.JR BATH PA
9911446 DEISHER Il JOHAHN C 363 A_ G LBERTSVI LLE PA
0514129 NAGLE CALVIN A 363 A VET WAPWAL L OPEN PA
9903869 EUSCHER BRI AN S 363 A SUBV S WALES NY
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 363 A VET MANAHAVKI N NJ
4433826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 362 A_ S. VT ELKLAND PA
9502531 HOSBACH TCDD J 362 A CANANDAI GUA NY
1217020 BARRANCO VI NCENT 362 A STATEN | SLAND NY
1773993 UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN 361 A JR ELDRED PA
8000790 HOOVER M CHAEL E 361 A TYRONE PA
9912623 CLEPPER BEN G 361 A FREEPORT PA
1778730 WAHL MATTHEW J 361 A PROSPECT CT
1515957 GRAY JAXON T 360 A JR SPRI NG CREEK PA
0413175 HANSEN TAYLOR N 360 A LDY1 TOW\VI LLE PA
0213001 JULI ANO NI CK D 359 A SUBV PERKASI E PA
8000841 GANDERT CHARLES B 359 A S. VT EDI SON H
0762426 POORE M KE 359 A S. VT FAI RFI ELD PA
8305116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 359 A S. VT MAI NESBURG PA
0310749 HOLDREN JASON S 359 A MJURRYSVI LLE PA
9305899 WORRELL DOUGLAS G 359 A M DLAND PA
9000951 BI SHOP ROBERT C 359 A S. VT PENNI NGTON NJ
1213445 CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C 359 A S. VT QAKLAND MD
0812350 G GLI O MARK 359 A SUBV AUBURN MA
1622043 CUW NGS JAMES O 358 A CODESSA FL
1771681 CRUM WESLEY 358 A Ml VERNON oH
1850001 BAYER EDWARD J 358 A VET G BSONI A PA
0212609 RAVELLA JEFFREY M 358 A SUBV SCHENECTADY NY
4431010 M ZI KOWSKI JOE 357 A S. VT WATTSBURG PA
4435032 PROUKQU SPEAR X 357 A S. VT RUSSEL L PA
4427238 LONCZYNSKI THOVAS 357 A VET HAZEL TON PA
1778525 BCES ANTHONY 356 A JG.D BETHEL PARK PA
4017175 DEMERLE RI CK 356 A VET FREDERI CKSBURG VA
1518589 HENSEL TOMW A 356 A S.JR NORTHAMPTON PA
1940079 O CONNER DONALD R 356 A SUBV DUSHORE PA
1510248 STABI NSKI SAMANTHA 355 A LDY1 NEW M DDLETOMN H
1213455 RYAN MARK 354 A SUBV W ND GAP PA
0902058 CASTLE CECIL R 354 A S. VT TROY PA
8006589 M LLS RI CHARD 354 A S. VT LEHVAN PA
8906190 STAHLMAN RAY E 354 A VET SLI GO PA
0211435 HAM LTON KAYLYNN 353 A LDY2 OLEY PA
0510861 BRYSON CHRIS H 353 A LOVELLVI LLE oH
0921322 MANNI NG JOHN 352 A BATH PA
0922912 ARMBRUST REGAN L 352 A LDY1 SHADE GAP PA
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 351 A LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
1610215 MADASU UDAY 351 A MOUNT Sl NAI NY
0411592 OSWALD ROBERT M 351 A GREENLAVWN NY
9204602 HAZELET DAVID T 350 A S. VT AVHERST NY
0316121 PARASI DA KELLY 350 A LDY1 YOUNGSTOMN H
1010356 BELL JEFF 347 A SUBV MANLI US NY
4440082 SHUMAN RI CHARD L 346 A S. VT BLANDON PA
9801993 GEI SER BRI AN W 346 A ORTONVI LLE M
9504802 BURLESON W LLIAME 345 A_ S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA



8600265
1777733
1111422
0211212
1935275
4417390
1110282
1311906
1930965
4402124
2112204
9702714
0811945
8305841
1312214
2113866
9505151
2113584
2073785

9603836
1853544
1772677
1314788
1775504
9301287
1850532
1621034
1314377
0310285
1418520
8205617
0921323
0614832
9700137
9103986
9602735
8003450
8806292
1938578
1111463
1856869
0765068
8900221
1216574
0810717
1623805
8702118
0922503
1510028
1850314
1410315
1314648
8304346
2072898
4439170
1623396
1011617
0412254
0763281
1419280
9104679
9003204
0410274
1778192
9303742
8600790

LONG LI SA A
PLUNKETT 111
GUDA JOHN T
CALDVELL JR JAMES
ORKI N ALEX W
GONTAR JAMES
DOORLY CRI ONA
DEMERAC STEVE J
DUDASH BRAD

AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
GODEZ JIM A

M LLER ROBERT E
SLACK PAUL J
KETCHEL JASON
CORVAN WYATT M
HOOVER CLAYTON E
WLSON Il Rl CHARD
SAYLOR BRENDON SCO

PAUL

TYLER JR ELWOOD
READLER WYATT C
MO R ANGELI NA
PRICE WLL H
BROWN JR DAVID E
RAPOLI PAUL M
MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
FI SH DAVID M

M KO JUDE A
SAYLOR SCOIT E
DUNKLE KENNETH E
LONG RI CHARD A
FOX GUY D

WOLFE W LLI AM K
WECHSLER JR RONALD
M SSI MER JEREMY S
W LCOX TI MOTHY W
ROCCO THOVAS

RAY KRI' S J

RUTTER ROBERT L
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
CHASE CHANCE R
CLARKE JOSEPH A
PATCHELL JOHN R
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
OVNENS SUSAN M
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
OEHRLI NILES L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
LAMBERT ROBERT C
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
BAKER RI CHARD

M KO LUCAS

LALI BERTE DAVID R
EDI NGER JACOB
SHADEL WAYNE R

G LLI AM BRUCE A
MATHI AS ETHAN H
BUECHLER KARL L
PETERS ROBERT J
SANDALA SUSANNA
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
WLLIAVS REECE T
HUNTER DEBRA K
MORRI S BRUCE M
GEl DNER EDWARD
JABS JACK A

345
341
341
339
336
336
336
335
334
333
331
330
329
328
326
317
316
304
288

378
377
376
376
374
372
372
371
371
369
369
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
360
358
357
357
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
354
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LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S.JR
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV

S. VT

SUBV
VET
VET

S.JR

JR

S.JR
VET
SUBV

S. VT

VET
SUBV
JR
SUBV

LDY2
S.JR
S. VT
SUBV

VET
S. VT
JGA.D

VET

JR

VET
JGA.D

LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

S. VT

T/ O

NOTTI NGHAM
SAI NT THOVAS
DOVNI NGOV
EDGEMONT
ASHLAND
NORTHAMPTON
NAZARETH
STATEN | SLAND
Rl NGTOMAN

SPRI NG GROVE
SHAMCKI N
CDESSA
NEW BRI GHTON
CORTLAND
ROCHESTER
BEECH CREEK
CRANBERRY TWPS
MOUNT CARMEL
ROBERTSDALE

PALMYRA
WAPWOL LOPEN
BEACHWOOD

ZI ONVI LLE
FRENCHTOVWN
BERNE

UXBRI DGE
MONONGAHELA
PORTAGE
ROBERTSDALE
KNOX
COUDERSPORT
SARASCOTA
PAXI NOS
SCHNECKSVI LLE
MOHNTON
LAFAYETTE
RURAL VALLEY
Kl MBERTON
TULLY
CHALFONT
CORRY
STOCKTON

NEW CASTLE
VALWORTH

TI CGA
TUNKHONNOCK
COGAN STATI ON
HAZLETON
VALENCI A

FI TCHBURG
BLOOVSBURG
PORTAGE
MOORE

KANE
THOVPSONTOMN
MARI ON

LI NN CREEK
Pl TTSBURGH
BL ANDON

N HUNTI NGDON
MONTI CELLO
VENETI A
QUAKERTOVWN
WELLSBCRO
GROVE A TY
EAST GREENVI LLE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

FL
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VA
PA

NC

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

DE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
SC
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



1210089
9702559
8800044
9204665
1624666
1211887
1315129
8105359
1316540
9105263
9910090
1014371
8005547
4435080
1771513

1858841
2068170
9903232
4448031
0210756
0111874
5400857
4600292
1852469
8201620
4439235
0810295
1111380
1211886
1519722
0760081
9003024
9801417
1625681
9101675
8802648
1772186
1312559
0414581
1110807
8400936
0616505
0213257
1934328
9603987
1010949
4420953
1310855
1216992
1210056
1112310
1114926
1515679
8905418
3716033
0766911
9905148
0312173
9700475
1511496
1851890
1010355
1211888
1515048
0113433
9302470

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
BOTTEGAL LQUIS D
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
KUESTNER HENRY J
GLOVER MAKENZY A
KERN CONNI E

CLARK CAREY R

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
PRETO JOHN D
CARNEY CARCLE L
GAl NER FRED
BROANI NG DENTON R
TARBY W LLIAM J
PUSKARI CH DAVID E
ESHBACH ZACHARY R

SHADO AN JOHN E
BARTON KEI TH A
KUESTNER DI ANA L
WLLIAVMS FRED E
LECHLEI TNER STEPHE
EM LI US BRYAN L
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
KELLEY STEVEN F
CUCUNATO ROBERT T
RCSS WLLIAM B
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
DI XON M CHAEL WM
KERN JUSTI N
CALUCCI OVEN S
PARSON CATHY

MALI SZEWBKI FRED
AMVANN BI LL

WAGNER OVNEN T
SCHOONOVER BERT A
BORTZ RCBERT A

RAY KRI STEN M
LARKI N JEFF A
BROWN DAVI D E
SLATER LESLI E
CATENA RONALD D
LUBI CH SAMUEL

RCSE JR JOHN A
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
G NTHER EDWARD W
DONAGHY JOHN A
HOLZER THOVAS
JOSEPH FRED C
MCCAULEY DAVI D A
PI NCH RCBI N
ROBERTS CHARLES
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
KORAN G NA
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
M NCEL M CHAEL
SNYDER MARY E
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
BONI N DONALD H
LAUDERBACK SCOT
HENRY THOVAS E
BELL DEBORAH

KERN JAN

LI VI NGSTON JR LORR
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
TOTH JR LOU S J

354
353
352
352
350
349
349
349
348
348
348
339
339
338
336

381
379
376
370
369
368
367
366
366
363
363
363
362
360
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352
352
352
351
350
350
350
348
347
347
347
346
346
345
344
343
342
342
341
341
339
339
338
338
334
334
333
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LDY2

S. VT
SUBV
JGA.D
LDY2
SUBV
VET
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

LDY2
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

VET
S. VT
VET

JR
LDY2
VET
SUBV
JR
S. VT
S. VT
JR
SUBV

LDY1
S. VT

S.JR

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

LDY2

CANDOR
AVONMORE
POTTSTOMN
BETHLEHEM
LEW S RUN
MERTZTOMN
TANNERSVI LLE
BLOSSBURG
EAST NORTHPORT
POLAND
BRADFORD
ALEXANDRI A
THROOP

LARI MER
FLEETWOOD

WOONSCOCKET
LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
BETHLEHEM
SUGAR NOTCH
SELTZER
JENKI NTOMWN
MANASSAS
EXETER
SOVERDALE
NEWFOUNDL AND
W NDBER

EAST SYRACUSE
VWH TE HAVEN
MERTZTOMWN
EASTON

SHI PPENSBURG
LOCKPORT

M NECLA
SCQUTH WALES
CENTRE HALL
MERTZTOMWN

Kl MBERTON
JUSTI N
FRENCHTOVWN
PHELPS
PELHAM MANOR
MONACA

ZI EGLERVI LLE
ASHLAND
POTTSVI LLE
LANCASTER
BETHEL PARK
TREVOSE
GREEN LANE
POTTSTOMWN
POTTSTOMWN
ELVERSON
VWALNUTPORT
PORTLAND
VEST FALLS
SKANEATELES
CORACPQOLI S
DOYLESTOWN

G BSONI A
HOLI DAY
BOYERTOMN
MANLI US
MERTZTOMWN
SOVERSET
FAI RFI ELD
QUAKERTOVWN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
VA
PA
PA
PA

R

NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
TX

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA

PA

PA



8900123
1216677
0619583
1939821
1621574
1939439
9101676
1510017
9600515

1853943
3715200
1936266
1770349
8603370
1515049
1417577
1419082
8504695
2111285
9404166
2073839
1934329
8007344
1771179
2071603
9103741
1313785
4446913
1776233
9007250
4418937
8603677
0923448
9602980
9903198
0510423
2068494
1110324
9701858
4405425
0613921
1414557
2111247
0510107
1010440
9911466
1775618
1410104
1938924
1770523
0760635
8105483
4449385
0614828
9902193
1310057
9001221
1770525
2111514
2072900
2728000
1510217
1850588
0113162
0216691
8002811

URQUHART THOVAS E
SUKEL CAROLYN E

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
BUWPUS M CHAEL E
KI RKLAND JEFFREY B
MARSHALL TYLER L
SCHOONOVER TI MOTHY
MCCUMBER DANI EL P
LUPI NACCI CGENO D

DUDASH LUKE J
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
SCHAFFER MARY M
MURPHY JR THOVAS E
KCRAN ALEX

GAPSKY RI CHARD J
SUKEL 111 ANDY J
PRI NTZ STUART H
LOGAN BECK

RI TTLER ROBERT B
STAHL BRANDON M
HOOD NI COLE ANN
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
LUKENS JI M W
BOLAND PHI L J
MOORE CELESTE
WEAVER DONALD JR
SARGENT JR ROBERT
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
HARRCLD JR WALTON
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
JOHNSTON JAMES E
Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
VALVO ANTHONY C
HOOD THOVAS JAMES
FEVER TOM

CASHVAN JOHN R
BORASCI US STANLEY
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
CHERRY CHRI S
EMERI CK JOSHUA L
VWHI TE PATRICK J
BECKER DAVI D
HYRSL JR JOHN W
SM TH CHARLES E
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KNEPPER REUBEN W
RAI FCRD RANDY C
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
MARSH LEE E
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
FOOTE LAURA A
HERRVANN LARRY M
BEARDE BUD
CARLSON MARK

RAI FORD DARLENE W
CALVARUSO TJ
NYSTROM C TUCKER
FI' NI BUD

DUFFI N PATRI CK J
SOLT JOHN F
PULLEN JOHN L

SH RE CHARLES R
HASSI S KENNETH J
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307
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269
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348
348
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VET
S. VT
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VET

SUBV
LDY2
S.JR
SUBV
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S. VT
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VET

LDY2
S.JR
S.JR
S. VT

SUBV

S. VT

MORGANTOVWN
HAZLE TWP
CANDOR

FABI US
GLENSI DE

LI NCOLN

STATE COLLEGE
COVI NGTON
STAMFORD

Rl NGTOM
HOBE SOUND
NEW MARKET
NEWTOAN

W BERNE

WAL NUTPORT
VALENC! A

HAZEL TOWNSHI P
NORTHAMPTON
BOLI VAR

WEST CHESTER
JOHNSTOMN
ASHLAND
SHOHOLA

EAST QUOGUE
BRENTWOOD
EBENSBURG

EL VERSON

LEW SBURG
STROUDBURG
POWEL L

NEW ENTERPRI SE
W NDBER

POLAND

Pl TTSBURGH

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
ORCHARD PARK
ASHLAND
HARLEYSVI LLE
SUNBURY
SCHNECKSVI LLE
CLARENCE
CHATHAM
BEAVERDAL E

MANHEI M
OITSVI LLE
BECHTELSVI LLE
QAKLAND
MCCONNEL L SBURG
HAMPTON
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NORTHAMPTON
APALACHI N
ROCK HI LL
ROYESFORD
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M LFORD
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KY

PA
FL
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PA
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PA
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PA
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PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
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PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
VA
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PA
PA
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PA
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3710582
2070520
1936210
0114252
1414869
8300073
1776075
2071222
2073833
2073834

1853544
1853943
1775504
2072757
1856857
1623805
1931059
1936266
1518589
1934328
1934329
1938924
1935275
2111514
2072900
1939439
2113866
2071222

1622132
1852137
1626502
1773124
1776200
1772677
1516004
1850657
1623656
1777900
1856869
2072898
1773993
1778940
1515957
1519722
1625681
1772186
1936210
2073785

1416588
1211077
1418245
1511710
1621836
1311523
1300022

HART DENNI S J
NATALE CONO
WALLS DAKOTA E
KUNKLE KEVIN R
KI NG GARY D
JONES RANDY
DUNKLE KAYLA R
WAHL M CHAEL C
STAHL BENJAM N
STAHL JENNI FER

READLER WYATT C
DUDASH LUKE J
BROWN JR DAVID E
DEBRI E WATT W LLI
SLI GER DAKCTA L
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HECKVAN BRAYDEN R
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
HENSEL TOMWY A
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
HOOD NI COLE ANN
KNEPPER REUBEN W
ORKI N ALEX W
CALVARUSO TJ
NYSTROM C TUCKER
MARSHALL TYLER L
CORVAN WATT M
WAHL M CHAEL C

OSSMAN JARCD D
WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
MCGEE KLAYTON W
LOVE JASON A
PAXSON BREYDON

MO R ANGELI NA

W LLMAN KURT E
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
HUTCHI NS TUFF
SCHAFFER CLARE L
CHASE CHANCE R

EDI NGER JACOB
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
NYSTROM COOPER
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WAGNER OVNEN T
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D S. VT M LLBROOK
D ROCKY POl NT
D JR TOWER CI TY
D YOUNGWOOD
D SUBV WAL DORF
D BOONE
D LDY1 KNOX
D S.JR PROSPECT
D JOHNSTOMN
D LDY1 JOHNSTOMN
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR WAPWOL LOPEN
D S.JR Rl NGTOWN
B S.JR FRENCHTOWN
A S.JR G BBON
AA  S.JR KI NGSTON
B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
A S.JR BATH
D S.JR NEW MARKET
A S.JR NORTHAMPTON
C S.JR ASHLAND
D S.JR ASHLAND
D S.JR MCCONNEL L SBURG
A S.JR ASHLAND
D S.JR ROCHESTER
D S.JR KANE
C S.JR LI NCOLN
A S.JR BEECH CREEK
D S.JR PROSPECT
JUNI OR
A JR ASHLAND
3A JR W CONI SCO
3A JR W LLOW
A JR ASHLAND
3A JR | NDI ANOLA
B JR BEACHWOOD
AA JR POTTSTOMN
AA JR POTTSTOMN
A JR FREDERI CKTOMN
AA JR NEWTOWR
B JR CORRY
B JR KANE
A JR ELDRED
3A JR KANE
A JR SPRI NG CREEK
C JR EASTON
C JR SOUTH WALES
C JR KI MBERTON
D JR TOAER CI TY
A JR ROBERTSDALE
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JAD LANSI NG
3A  JAD HERRI N
3A  JAD DANVI LLE
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AA  JGLD SHAVERTOWN
A JGD TOLEDO
3A  JAD LI NE LEXI NGTON
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1214424
1210118
1012951
1625116
0921752
2112790
1011567
1415260
1314648
1012918
1416331
1011617
1778525
1624666
2073839
0923448

4411178
9003831
3400168
2704295
3723452
9301121
7812303
9801478
8400385
9005335
3505351
8706025
9802837
4600151
0414698
1777714
1850532
1210985
9800193
9501924
8800198
3709770
8304383
4019698
1418706
9206370
8703825
8002785
8505839
0113068
9200210
0111874
5400857
8900221
0922031
1013318
1938578
0610345
5726519
9911152
8603190
8702117
9702817
9903869
0922503
9405167
0213001
0812350

BONSER JACOB RAYMO
NOFTZ JACK H
ZADZORA DAWSON D
HASBROUCK TYLER
HUGHES R NI CK

W RTH EVAN
HOOVER JACCB M
SM TH CORRE

M KO LUCAS

FOOSE TRAVIS D
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
MATHI AS ETHAN H
BCES ANTHONY
GLOVER MAKENZY A
STAHL BRANDON M
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL

DARRCCH KENNETH
WOVER URBAN R
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
CHADWELL CARL
VENDEL CHRI S

SM TH GREGORY W
MARASCA RAFFAELE
FARI NA JOHN
JARVI S ROBERT J
GRI ESEMER JAY C
GREEN THOVAS A SR
FLI NT JAMES H
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
DI PRETE LOU S
CLARKE THOVAS M
NAYLCR DAVID A
MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
BARGER DENNI S
HUNTER E ALLAN

M LLER STEVEN D
KI RKSEY JOHN C
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
NATCHER W LLI AM A
EHASALU GARY R
BATESKO RI CHARD J
SAYLOR EDWARD E
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
BLACK VAN E

HERB ROGER L

PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
VWHI TE SCOTT L

EM LI US BRYAN L
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
PATCHELL JOHN R
PLUNKETT BI LL
ANDRULAT FRED
RUTTER ROBERT L
DOORLY BRENDAN P
PLATSKE JAMES E
JAMES BRI AN K
FEEG DONALD A
STONER JAMES W
MCCUMBER MARK R
EUSCHER BRI AN S
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
DRUMHELLER EDWARD
JULI ANO NI CK D

G GLI O MARK

377
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371
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367
367
367
362
362
361
357
356
350
350
345

388
382
380
380
380
379
379
379
378
377
377
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376
375
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371
371
371
370
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
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366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
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363
360
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359

AA  JGLD LEH GHTON
A JGD Pl TTSBURGH
AA  JGLD SLATI NGTON
AA  JGLD CORRY
AA  JGLD STREET
A JGD FRI ENDSVI LLE
A_  JGD T/O TYRONE
3A  JGAD ELDRED
B JGLD PORTAGE
AA  JGLD FLEETWOOD
3A  JAD VEATHERLY
B JGLD LI NN CREEK
A JGD BETHEL PARK
B JGLD LEW S RUN
D JGLD JOHNSTOMN
D JGLD POLAND

SUB VETERAN
3A  suBv ALl QUI PPA
3A  SuBV SKANEATELES
3A  suBv KEENE
AA  SUBV OXFORD
3A  sSuBV GLEN ROCK
AA  SUBV LI NCOLN
AA  SUBV VIRG NIA BEACH
AA  SUBV PALM BEACH GARDENS
AA  SUBV BROWNS M LLS
AA  SUBV Bl RDBORO
A SuBV Pl TTSGROVE
AA  SUBV BARKER
AA  SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE
AA  SUBV JOHNSTON
A SuBV STOCKTON
AA  SUBV SLATERSVI LLE
B SUBV UXBRI DGE
A SuBV FREDERI CK
AA  SUBV QUAKERTOWN
AA  SUBV BEDFORD
3A  suBv HYATTSVI LLE
AA  SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS
AA  SUBV EBENSBURG
A SuBV ENON VALLEY
A SuBV WH TI NG
A SuBV HUSTONTOWN
AA  SUBV PINE CI TY
A SuBV | NDI ANA
AA  SUBV HEG NS
A SuBV BUTLER
AA  SUBV BETHEL
C SUBV JENKI NTOAN
C SUBV MANASSAS
B SUBV NEW CASTLE
A SuBV MARI ANNA
AA  SUBV WALLI NGFORD
B SUBV TULLY
AA  SUBV NAZARETH
AA  SUBV ALEXANDRI A
AA  SUBV BETHLEHAM
A SuBV WOVEL SDORF
AA  SUBV COGAN STATI ON
A SuBV SCHENECTADY
A SuBv S WALES
B SUBV HAZLETON
3A  SuBV POTTSTOMN
A SuBV PERKASI E
A SUBV AUBURN

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

NH

PA
R

VA
FL



1512887 ROTH TERRENCE D 358 AA SUBV PATTERSON NY
0212609 RAVELLA JEFFREY M 358 A SUBV SCHENECTADY NY
9205988 NEI LSON JR DONALD 357 3A SUBV AUDUBON PA
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENNI 357 3A SUBV BATH PA
9801417 AMVANN BI LL 357 C SUBV M NECLA NY
1417577 GAPSKY RI CHARD J 357 D SUBV VALENCI A PA
9003204 W LLIAMS REECE T 356 B SUBV VENETI A PA
1940079 O CONNER DONALD R 356 A SUBV DUSHORE PA
1510249 COX CHARLES M 356 AA SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
1778192 MORRI S BRUCE M 355 B SUBV VEELLSBORO PA
1213455 RYAN MARK 354 A SUBV W ND GAP PA
1312559 LARKIN JEFF A 353 C SUBV JUSTI N TX
8504695 PRI NTZ STUART H 353 D SUBV NORTHAMPTON PA
9204665 KUESTNER HENRY J 352 B SUBV BETHLEHEM PA
1771179 TAG.I AVI A JOSEPH J 349 D SUBV EAST QUOGUE NY
1315129 CLARK CAREY R 349 B SUBV TANNERSVI LLE PA
9910090 GAI NER FRED 348 B SUBV BRADFORD PA
1316540 PRETO JOHN D 348 B SUBV EAST NORTHPORT NY
4420953 HOLZER THOVAS 348 C SUBV BETHEL PARK PA
1010356 BELL JEFF 347 A SUBV MANLI US NY
1216992 MCCAULEY DAVID A 347 C SUBV GREEN LANE PA
1310855 JOSEPH FRED C 347 C SUBV TREVOSE PA
1112310 ROBERTS CHARLES 346 C SUBV POTTSTOMN PA
7900581 HOOVER MARTI N 346 AA SUBV CRANBERRY TWP PA
9007250 BUCKFELLER JOSEPH 346 D SUBV POVELL oH
4418937 HARROLD JR WALTON 346 D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE PA
1114926 FANTANARCSA JR NIC 346 C SUBV ELVERSON PA
1414557 CHERRY CHRI S 341 D SUBV CHATHAM NJ
1777733 PLUNKETT |11 PAUL 341 A SUBV SAI NT THOMVAS PA
1111422 GUDA JOHN T 341 A SUBV DOWNI NGOWN PA
1775618 SM TH CHARLES E 339 D SUBV BECHTELSVI LLE PA
1511496 LAUDERBACK SCOT 339 C SUBV HOLI DAY FL
1014371 BROMN NG DENTON R 339 B SUBV ALEXANDRI A VA
1770523 RAI FORD RANDY C 338 D SUBV HAMPTON VA
1311906 DEMERAC STEVE J 335 A SUBV STATEN | SLAND NY
0619583 W LDENSTEIN CHARLE 332 C SUBV CANDOR NY
9702714 GODEZ JIM A 330 A SUBV CDESSA FL
1213457 KN PE ROY 327 AA SUBV BATH PA
1850588 SOLT JOHN F 324 D SUBV G LBERTSVI LLE PA
1414869 KI NG GARY D 314 D SUBV WAL DORF MD
VETERAN
3707426 EDWARDS ROBERT 390 3A VET MONTI CELLO NY
4413575 ETCHEN JOEL F 385 AA VET LI GONI ER PA
8603283 GLI SSON JERRY L 384 AA VET W LLI AVBTON M
8902520 ALDERSON DONALD P 380 AA VET WARSAW NY
8301943 UNRUH RI CHARD L 379 AA VET CHESTERTOMWN MD
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 375 3A VET NEW CASTLE PA
9700722 HARVEY PAUL A 374 3A VET N HUNTI NGDON PA
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROME 373 AA VET AVELLA PA
9301287 RAPCLI PAUL M 372 B VET BERNE NY
8703924 ORR GARY D 370 A VET RURAL VALLEY PA
4428126 NMANETTA JOHN P 369 A VET BERW CK PA
9106085 ARCHAMBEAULT ED R 368 A VET NORTHBOROUGH MA
9502932 HOLDREN SCOTT W 368 AA VET PHI LI PSBURG PA
8003450 ROCCO THOVAS 367 B VET RURAL VALLEY PA
4600292 KELLEY STEVEN F 366 C VET EXETER R
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 365 AA VET STATEN | SLAND NY
3801221 KRI CK RANDY L 364 A VET VEERNERSVI LLE PA
8201620 ROSS WLLIAM B 363 C VET NEWFOUNDL AND PA
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 363 A VET MANAHAVKI N NJ
1850314 FARRELL JR VINCENT 363 B VET FI TCHBURG MA
0810295 W SNI EWBKI ALEX T 363 C VET EAST SYRACUSE NY
0514129 NAGLE CALVIN A 363 A VET VWAPWAL LOPEN PA
8304346 LALI BERTE DAVID R 362 B VET MOORE SC
1850001 BAYER EDWARD J 358 A VET G BSONI A PA



1623396 G LLI AM BRUCE A 358 B VET MARI ON oH
9003024 MALI SZEWSKI FRED 358 C VET LOCKPORT NY
0415565 JUBIN M CHAEL H 357 AA VET COVENTRY R
4427238 LONCZYNSKI THOVAS 357 A VET HAZEL TON PA
4017175 DEMERLE RI CK 356 A VET FREDERI CKSBURG VA
8906190 STAHLMAN RAY E 354 A VET SLI GO PA
4431087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 351 3A VET WEATHERLY PA
8105359 BO NSKE SR PHILLIP 349 B VET BLOSSBURG PA
9103741 BOLAND PHI L J 348 D VET EBENSBURG PA
9903198 AI NSWORTH JR GEORG 344 D VET SI NKI NG SPRI NG PA
0510423 VALVO ANTHONY C 344 D VET CRCHARD PARK NY
1110324 FEWER TOM 343 D VET HARLEYSVI LLE PA
0510107 WH TE PATRICK J 341 D VET PA
9902193 HERRVANN LARRY M 334 D VET ROCK HI LL SC
0811945 M LLER ROBERT E 329 A VET NEW BRI GHTON PA
8305841 SLACK PAUL J 328 A VET CORTLAND NY
SENI OR VETERAN
3509580 OHYE KAY 385 3A S. VT CDESSA FL
9402546 HAAF CLIFF R 382 A S. VT CAZENOVI A NY
9603836 TYLER JR ELWOOD 378 B S. VT PALMYRA VA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 378 A S. VT W LTON CcT
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 377 3A S. VT ELYSBURG PA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 376  AA S. VT CANTON PA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 375 AA S. VT LEBANON PA
9911008 CARW LE TED A 375 AA S. VT RUSTBURG VA
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 372 AA S. VT COVMMACK NY
4448031 WLLIAMS FRED E 370 C S. VT SUGAR NOTCH PA
8205617 LONG RI CHARD A 369 B S. VT COUDERSPORT PA
8506346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 367 A S. VT LOCKE NY
4433827 PAUL CURTIS L 366 AA S. VT WASHI NGTON PA
7801371 LI BERATO LU G 366 AA S. VT NORRI TON PA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 365 AA S. VT PARKER PA
4429715 MM LLEN JAMES D 364 A S. VT HOUSTON PA
3715200 MCCARTHY DENNI S A 364 D S. VT HOBE SOUND FL
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 364 A S. VT HORSEHEADS NY
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 363 B S. VT BLOOMSBURG PA
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 363 AA S. VT SARVER PA
4439235 SHAFFER RI CHARD W 363 C S. VT W NDBER PA
8702118 CEHRLI NLES L 363 B S. VT COGAN STATI ON PA
4433826 PATTERSON WELLI NGI' 362 A_ S. VT ELKLAND PA
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 360 AA S. VT CARNEYS PO NT NJ
0762426 POORE M KE 359 A S. VT FAI RFI ELD PA
1213445 CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C 359 A S. VT OAKLAND MD
8305116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 359 A S. VT MAI NESBURG PA
9000951 BI SHOP ROBERT C 359 A S. VT PENNI NGTON NJ
8000841 GANDERT CHARLES B 359 A S. VT EDI SON H
3713510 LATOCHA M CHAEL 358 AA S. VT POVPEY NY
4431010 M ZI KOWBKI JOE 357 A S. VT WATTSBURG PA
4435032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 357 A S. VT RUSSELL PA
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 356 B S. VT MONTI CELLO NY
9101675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 356 C S. VT CENTRE HALL PA
8600790 JABS JACK A 354 B S. VT EAST GREENVI LLE PA
0902058 CASTLE CECIL R 354 A S. VT TROY PA
8802648 BORTZ ROBERT A 354 C S. VT MERTZTOMWN PA
8006589 M LLS RI CHARD 354 A S. VT LEHVAN PA
8400936 CATENA RONALD D 352 C S. VT PELHAM MANOR NY
8800044 GUSTAFSON HARLAN 352 B S. VT POTTSTOMWN PA
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 351 AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE Rl
9603987 G NTHER EDWARD W 350 C S. VT POTTSVI LLE PA
9204602 HAZELET DAVID T 350 A S. VT AVHERST NY
4440082 SHUMAN RI CHARD L 346 A S. VT BLANDON PA
9504802 BURLESON WLLIAME 345 A_ S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA
8905418 KAZILIONIS JOHN E 344 C S. VT PORTLAND VE
9701858 CASHVAN JOHN R 343 D S. VT SUNBURY PA
3716033 M NCEL M CHAEL 343 C S. VT VEST FALLS NY



9700475
4405425
0312173
0613921
8005547
0211212
4435080
8105483
4417390
8900123
9302470
4402124
2728000
0216691
3710582
9600515

1213494
1624281
0619600
1313569
9603998
0310345
1214840
0760082
1621448
1770349
0413175
0512126
1419280
1510248
0410274
2111285
0922912
1110807
0316121
0415939
1939635
1515679
0766911
0614828
1216677
1776075
2073834

8101070
9903232
0922032
8201229
9304483
9201058
0810717
0760081
1210089
0211435
9105657
8007344
1211887
1313785
9105263
1210056
8600265

BONI N DONALD H
BORASCI US STANLEY
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
TARBY W LLIAM J
CALDVELL JR JAMES
PUSKARI CH DAVID E
MARSH LEE E
GONTAR JAMES
URQUHART THOVAS E
TOTH JR LOU S J
ACl ERNO M CHAEL C
FI' NI BUD

SH RE CHARLES R
HART DENNI' S J

LUPI NACCI CGENO D

GOBRECHT SUMMER J
DECKER KATELYNN A

TERNES ELI ZABETH M

BONSER CAI TLI NE R
CAPATCH TINA M

Bl RD ROBYN M

CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
BREI GANER BETHANY
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
SCHAFFER MARY M
HANSEN TAYLOR N
WOMVER HEI DI S
SANDALA SUSANNA
STABI NSKI
HUNTER DEBRA K
LOGAN BECK
ARMBRUST REGAN L
SLATER LESLI E
PARASI DA KELLY
EUSCHER JENNA M
DUNKLE SUE A
KCRAN G NA
SNYDER MARY E
FOOTE LAURA A
SUKEL CARCLYN E
DUNKLE KAYLA R
STAHL JENNI FER

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

KUESTNER DI ANA L
PLUNKETT MARCY
ARNER DI ANE L

SM TH SUE M
BATEMAN KI M S
ONENS SUSAN M
PARSON CATHY

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
NATCHER DONNA R
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
KERN CONNI E

MOORE CELESTE
CARNEY CARCLE L
PI NCH RCBI N

LONG LI SA A

SAMANTHA

341
341
341
341
339
339
338
337
336
333
333
333
326
321
320
269

376
374
371
370
370
368
367
366
364
360
360
358
356
355
355
353
352
352
350
350
346
345
342
335
332
311
282

382
376
372
368
368
365
364
358
354
353
351
349
349
348
348
347
345

OUUUI>OOI>UW|>WUOUO

OoOo00O0O ; §|> O|)> o ED|)> w §|> U|J> ;IZD C:';IZDIZD §|> ;

I>omomol>|>mom§|>l>§og

PODDDNDNDNOODDNNN®
SS55555533555555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

G BSONI A
SCHNECKSVI LLE
DOYLESTOWN
CLARENCE
THROCP
EDGEMONT
LARI MER

DANI ELSVI LLE
NORTHAMPTON
MORGANTOVWN
QUAKERTOVWN
SPRI NG GROVE
W LM NGTON
M LFORD

M LLBROOK
STAMFORD

FI NDLAY
KERSEY
ELYR A

LEHI GHTON
GREENSBURG
NEW CASTLE
GENQA
ABBOTTSTOWN
POTTSTOM
NEWT OWR
TOWWVI LLE
SKANEATELES
N HUNTI NGDON
NEW M DDLETOWN
QUAKERTOWN
BOLI VAR
SHADE GAP
PHELPS
YOUNGSTOVWN

S WALES

SPRI NG GLEN
WALNUTPORT
SKANEATELES
APALACHI N
HAZLE TWP
KNOX
JOHNSTOMN

AUDUBON
BETHLEHEM
MARI ANNA
NAZARETH

LI NCOLN

SLI PPERY ROCK
TI OGA

SHI PPENSBURG
CANDOR

OLEY
EBENSBURG
SHOHCLA
MERTZTOMN
ELVERSON
POLAND
POTTSTOMWN
NOTTI NGHAM

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
DE

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA



8603677
1410104
0760635
1010355
1110282
0113433
1770525

8201620

SHAFFER M CHELLE F
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
BELL DEBCORAH
DOORLY CRI ONA

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
RAI FORD DARLENE W

RCSS WLLIAM B

345
339
338
338
336
334
330

363

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

UO|>OUUU

W NDBER
OAKLAND
BATH
MANLI US
NAZARETH
FAI RFI ELD
HAMPTON

CHAl R SHOOTER

C VET

NEWFOUNDL AND

PA

PA

PA

VA

PA



